STATE OF MINNESOTA

Executive Department



I do solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Minnesota, and that I will faithfully discharge the duties of the office of:

Member LCCMR Trust Fund Citizen Selection Committee

to the best of my judgment and ability.

I certify that I am authorized to execute this oath, and I further certify that I understand that a person who signs a document submitted to the Secretary of State without authority to sign the document or who signs the document knowing that the document is false in any material respect is subject to the penalties of perjury set forth in Minnesota Statutes 2021, section 609.48.

Date: 1/27/2022	
	/s/ Elise Larson
	Elise Larson

Please return completed oath within seven days of receipt to the Secretary of State's Office via email or mail:

Email: open.appointments@state.mn.us Mail: Secretary of State Steve Simon

180 State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Date Filed: January 31, 2022 Document Number: 221949 Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State, Steve Simon